
UK & Ireland Retail – Shopping Centres

Union Square  Aberdeen,  AB11 6NJ

Sole Trad
er

Barrhead 
Travel

Market Street

G
ui

ld
 S

tr
ee

t

Rail Station
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Surface Car Park

RTU5

Let

Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Size

Ground Floor

555,000 sq ft (51,600 sq m)

James Godfrey
T: 0131 243 9603 
E:  james@culverwell.co.uk

Retail

Millie Wilson
T:  020 3551 5604 
E: millie@brucegillinghampollard.com

Restaurants  
& Leisure

Ed Corrigan
T: 020 7887 1867 
E: ed.corrigan@hammerson.com

To Let

RTU13. To Let 23,452 sq ft

RTU1 RTU2/3 RTU4A

RTU4B LSU5 GS15A GS16 LSU6 GS17 GS18 GS19 GS20 GS21 GS22
GS 
23A GS23B GS24 GS25

K5

K4

GS25A

GS26/27 GS28

LSU2

GS1

GS4

GS5

K2

K3

GS6 

LSU3

GS2GS3GS3A

LSU4
GS7GS8GS9GS10GS11

GS12

GS 
14A GS13/14

RTU6

RTU7

RTU8

RTU6A
LSU1

RTU9

GS15

RTU12

RTU10/11

UNIT RTU13

View Online

12/2018

http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/5038/photographs.html
http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/5038/map.html
http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/5038/index.html
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Rail Station

Multi Storey Car Park

Union Square  Aberdeen,  AB11 6NJ
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Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Size

First Floor

555,000 sq ft (51,600 sq m)

James Godfrey
T: 0131 243 9603 
E:  james@culverwell.co.uk

Retail

To Let

No Availability

Ed Corrigan
T: 020 7887 1867 
E: ed.corrigan@hammerson.com

Millie Wilson
T:  020 3551 5604 
E: millie@brucegillinghampollard.com

Restaurants  
& Leisure
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http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/5038/photographs.html
http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/5038/map.html
http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/5038/index.html
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